
Dalhousie University **this course may be used to satisfy a maximum of 1/2 credit in physiology ONLY if paired with a minimum of 1/2 credit in general human physiology

Pre-Requisite Category Course Code Weight Title Approved Not Approved

CHILD DEVELOPMENT HAHP 2000.03 0.5 HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYO 2090 0.5 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYO 2090.03 0.5 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYO 2130 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYO 3091.03 0.5 METHODS IN DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS FREN 2020.03 0.5 INTRODUCTION AUX LINGUISTIQUE/ INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS FREN 3020X/Y.06 1 LINGUISTIQUE/ LINGUISTICS X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS FREN 3021.03 0.5 SYNTAXE/ SYNTAX X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS PSYO 3093 0.5 LANGUAGE & LITERACY DEVELOPMENT X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY ANAT 1010** 0.5 BASIC HUMAN ANATOMY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY ANAT 1020.03** 0.5 BASIC HUMAN ANATOMY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 1020 C 0.5 BASIC HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1001.03 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY I X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1002.03 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY II X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1011.03 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY I X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1012.03 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY II X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 2030 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 2070 A/B** 0.5 HUMAN NEUROPHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 2070** 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO NEUROSCIENCE X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 3270 A/B** 0.5 DEVELOPMENTAL NEUROSCIENCE X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 3370 A/B** 0.5 NEUROSCIENCE LABORATORY 1 X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 3455 R** 0.5 ANATOMY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY HSCE 1020.03** 0.5 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 1 X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY HSCE 1030.03** 0.5 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 2 X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY HSCE 1020 + HSCE 1030 1 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 1 + 2 X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY KINE 2320.03** 0.5 KINESIOLOGICAL ANATOMY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY NESC 2470.03** 0.5 SYSTEMS NEUROSCIENCE X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY NESC 3227.03** 0.5 PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NEUROPSYCHOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY NESC 3270.03** 0.5 DEVELOPMENTAL NEUROSCIENCE X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY NESC 3370.03** 0.5 NEUROSCIENCE LABORATORY 1 X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY NESC 3380.03** 0.5 NEUROSCIENCE LABORATORY 2 X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY NESC 3770.03** 0.5 BEHAVIOURAL NEUROSCIENCE X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1000 R 1 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1000X/Y.06 1 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1001 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 1 X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1002 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 2 X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1010.06 R 1 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1010S/Y.06 1 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYL 1011 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY I X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYSL 2030X/Y.06 1 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYO 2470.03** 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO NEUROSCIENCE I. BRAIN X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYO 2770.03** 0.5 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYO 3227.03** 0.5 PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NEUROPSYCHOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYO 3270.03** 0.5 DEVELOPMENTAL NEUROSCIENCE X
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HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYO 3770.03** 0.5 BEHAVIOURAL NEUROSCIENCE X

PHONETICS PSYO 3190.03 0.5 PSYCHOLINGUISTICS X

RESEARCH METHODS EPAH 4010 0.5 PRINCIPLES OF EPIDEMIOLOGY AND RESEARCH METHODS X

RESEARCH METHODS HAHP 3100.03 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHODS X

RESEARCH METHODS NESC 2007 0.5 NEUROSCIENCE PRINCIPLES AND METHODS X

RESEARCH METHODS PSYO 2000 A 0.5 METHODS IN EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY X

RESEARCH METHODS PSYO 2000.03 0.5 METHODS IN EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY X

STATISTICS ENGM2032 0.5 APPLIED PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS X

STATISTICS MATH 1060.03 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS FOR SCIENCE AND HEALTH SCIENCE X

STATISTICS MATH 2060.03 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 1 X

STATISTICS MATH 2080.03 0.5 STATISTICAL METHODS FOR DATA ANALYSIS AND INFERENCE X

STATISTICS MATH 3340.03 0.5 REGRESSION AND ANALYSIS OF VARIANCE X

STATISTICS MATH 3360.03 0.5 PROBABILITY X

STATISTICS PSYO 2501.03 0.5 STATISTICAL METHODS 1 X

STATISTICS PSYO 3500 R 0.5 STATISTICAL METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY X

STATISTICS PSYO 3502.O3 0.5 STATISTICAL METHODS 2 X

STATISTICS PSYO D2070 A 0.5 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 1 X

STATISTICS SOSA 4001.03 0.5 QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS FOR THE SOCIAL SCIENCES 1 X

STATISTICS SOSA 4002.03 0.5 QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS FOR THE SOCIAL SCIENCES 2 X

STATISTICS STAT 1060.03 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS FOR SCIENCE AND HEALTH SCIENCE X

STATISTICS STAT 2080.03 0.5 STATISTICAL METHODS FOR DATA ANALYSIS AND INFERENCE X

STATISTICS STAT 3360.03 0.5 PROBABILITY X

STATISTICS STAT D1060.03 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS FOR SCIENCE AND HEALTH SCIENCE X

STATISTICS STAT D2080.03 0.5 STATISTICAL METHODS FOR DATA ANALYSIS AND INFERENCE X

STATISTICS STAT2060.03 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS X

**this course may be used to satisfy a maximum of 1/2 credit in physiology ONLY if paired with a minimum of 1/2 credit in general human physiology


